1 GKD Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish
and eco-friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment
unique gifts desk (Pack of 3) | B0BVWG54F1 (
GKD000500-C3 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹792.86 -₹22.32 1 ₹770.54 12% IGST ₹92.46 ₹863.00

TOTAL: ₹92.46 ₹863.00
Amount in Words:
Eight Hundred Sixty-three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWspsSa8aWepgJMRrNXAxuFwmEff1ksMs

Date & Time: 25/05/2023,
11:39:07 hrs

Invoice Value: 
863.00

Mode of Payment: 
NetBanking

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs
and Glasses (2 Set Combo Pack)(12 pc Round 3.5 x 3.5 inch)
Mutli Color | B0C1VJC6VZ ( GKD000547-MC12 ) 
HSN:4420

₹287.50 4 ₹1,150.00 12% IGST ₹138.00 ₹1,288.00

TOTAL: ₹138.00 ₹1,288.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Two Hundred Eighty-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :
Vizitech Solutions